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EVENT 181 Mens/Womens 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Free. 
MENS Non Age Group Times - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
 Connor Sherriffs  11 TigersharksW  20:45.52   315  AGBT 
 Ryan Sheahan   11 TigersharksW  20:49.72   312  
MENS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Frederick Logan   12 TigersharksW  20:44.61   316   
2. James Trevithick  12 TigersharksW  21:26.27   286  
MENS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Joseph Martindale  13 BradfordAvon  19:09.61   401  
2. Alfie Smithson   13 TigersharksW  20:06.75   347  
3. Nathan Hughes   13 Marlborough  20:18.27   337  
4. Lewis Kane   13 Swindon Dolp  21:29.17   284  
MENS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Louis Nicholls   14 Chippenham  18:11.39   469  
MENS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Jack Everett   15 BradfordAvon  17:27.00   531  
2. James Andrew   15 TigersharksW  17:27.14   531  
3. Aaron Bailey   15 Swindon   19:14.48   396  
4. Jacob Priestley   15 Salisbury   19:38.33   372  
MENS 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Robert Pettit   16 Salisbury   18:30.42   445  
MENS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Harvie Greenwood  17 TigersharksW  17:37.21   516  
2. Samuel Hockin   17 TigersharksW  18:50.96   421  
3. Luke Brown   18 Chippenham  19:11.08   399  
Junior Championship 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Jack Everett   15 BradfordAvon  17:27.00   531  
2. James Andrew   15 TigersharksW  17:27.14   531  
3. Louis Nicholls   14 Chippenham  18:11.39   469  
4. Joseph Martindale  13 BradfordAvon  19:09.61   401  
5. Aaron Bailey   15 Swindon   19:14.48   396  
6. Jacob Priestley   15 Salisbury   19:38.33   372  
7. Alfie Smithson   13 TigersharksW  20:06.75   347  
8. Nathan Hughes   13 Marlborough  20:18.27   337  
Championship 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jack Everett   15 BradfordAvon  17:27.00   531  
2. James Andrew   15 TigersharksW  17:27.14   531  
3. Harvie Greenwood  17 TigersharksW  17:37.21   516  
4. Louis Nicholls   14 Chippenham  18:11.39   469  
5. Robert Pettit   16 Salisbury   18:30.42   445  
6. Samuel Hockin   17 TigersharksW  18:50.96   421  
7. Joseph Martindale  13 BradfordAvon  19:09.61   401  
8. Luke Brown   18 Chippenham  19:11.08   399  
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EVENT 181 Mens/Womens 11 Yrs/Over 1500m Free. 
WOMENS Non Age Group Times - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
 Neve Porton   11 TigersharksW  20:27.24    420  AGBT 
WOMENS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Molly Morris   12 Warminster  21:29.71   362   
WOMENS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Jessica Smith   13 TigersharksW  18:51.29   537  AGBT 
2. Isabella Thomson  13 TigersharksW  19:40.97   472  
3. Maddison Gottfried  13 TigersharksW  20:42.09   405  
WOMENS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Olivia Gray   14 Swindon Dolp  19:25.57   491  
WOMENS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Caitlin Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp  18:19.34   585  AGBT 
2. Emilie Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp  18:35.69   560  
3. Grace Osman   15 TigersharksW  18:35.80   560  
4. Tegan Gibson   15 Warminster  18:50.14   538  
5. Nikola Kaczor   15 TigersharksW  19:10.11   511  
6. Zoe Palmer   15 Salisbury   21:24.80   366  
WOMENS 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Emily Preedy   16 TigersharksW  17:48.88   637  AGBT 
2. Erin Shewchuk   16 Swindon Dolp  17:54.93   626  
WOMENS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Laura Edwards   18 TigersharksW  18:41.33   551  AGBT 
 
Junior Championship 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Caitlin Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp  18:19.34   585  JCBT 
2. Emilie Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp  18:35.69   560  
3. Grace Osman   15 TigersharksW  18:35.80   560  
4. Tegan Gibson   15 Warminster  18:50.14   538  
5. Jessica Smith   13 TigersharksW  18:51.29   537  
6. Nikola Kaczor   15 TigersharksW  19:10.11   511  
7. Olivia Gray   14 Swindon Dolp  19:25.57   491  
8. Isabella Thomson  13 TigersharksW  19:40.97   472  
Championship 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Emily Preedy   16 TigersharksW  17:48.88   637  CBT 
2. Erin Shewchuk   16 Swindon Dolp  17:54.93   626  
3. Caitlin Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp  18:19.34   585  
4. Emilie Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp  18:35.69   560  
5. Grace Osman   15 TigersharksW  18:35.80   560  
6. Laura Edwards   18 TigersharksW  18:41.33   551  
7. Tegan Gibson   15 Warminster  18:50.14   538  
8. Jessica Smith   13 TigersharksW  18:51.29   537  
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EVENT 183 Mens/Womens 11 Yrs/Over 800m Free.  
MENS Non Age Group Times - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
 Ryan Sheahan   11 TigersharksW  10:42.34   328  AGBT 
 Connor Sherriffs  11 TigersharksW  11:06.01   295  
MENS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Frederick Logan   12 TigersharksW  10:41.78   329  AGBT 
2. James Trevithick  12 TigersharksW  10:41.83   329  
MENS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Alfie Smithson   13 TigersharksW  10:24.99   357  AGBT 
2. Theo Hancock   13 Swindon Dolp  10:35.94   338  
3. Nathan Hughes   13 Marlborough  10:42.99   327  
4. Lewis Kane   13 Swindon Dolp  10:56.86   307  
MENS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Oliver Watts   14 Calne Alpha   9:12.42   517  AGBT 
2. Louis Nicholls   14 Chippenham   9:26.57   479  
TT Thomas CRIDDLE  14 BradfordAvon   9:40.45   445  
MENS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Jack Everett   15 BradfordAvon   9:11.77   519  AGBT 
2. James Andrew   15 TigersharksW   9:20.81   494  
3. Tyler Hillier   15 Swindon Dolp   9:26.62   479  
4. Aaron Bailey   15 Swindon   10:07.21   389  
MENS 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Arthur Bown-Mazzoni 16 BradfordAvon   9:25.28   482   
MENS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
1. Chandler Saer   19 Warminster   9:01.71   548  AGBT 
2. Harvie Greenwood  17 TigersharksW   9:05.15   538  
3. James Edwards   20 Calne Alpha   9:26.67   479  
4. Luke Brown   18 Chippenham  10:05.77   392  
 
Junior Championship 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jack Everett   15 BradfordAvon   9:11.77   519  JCB 
2. Oliver Watts   14 Calne Alpha   9:12.42   517  
3. James Andrew   15 TigersharksW   9:20.81   494  
4. Louis Nicholls   14 Chippenham   9:26.57   479  
5. Tyler Hillier   15 Swindon Dolp   9:26.62   479  
6. Thomas Criddle   14 BradfordAvon   9:40.45   445  
7. Aaron Bailey   15 Swindon   10:07.21   389  
8. Alfie Smithson   13 TigersharksW  10:24.99   357  
Championship 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Chandler Saer   19 Warminster   9:01.71   548  
2. Harvie Greenwood  17 TigersharksW   9:05.15   538  
3. Jack Everett   15 BradfordAvon   9:11.77   519  
4. Oliver Watts   14 Calne Alpha   9:12.42   517  
5. James Andrew   15 TigersharksW   9:20.81   494  
6. Arthur Bown-Mazzoni 16 BradfordAvon   9:25.28   482  
7. Louis Nicholls   14 Chippenham   9:26.57   479  
8. Tyler Hillier   15 Swindon Dolp   9:26.62   479  
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EVENT 183 Mens/Womens 11 Yrs/Over 800m Free.  
WOMENS Non Age Group Times - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
 Neve Porton   11 TigersharksW  10:45.79   408   
 Martha Kelly   11 Warminster  11:37.13   325  
 Jessica Lawniczak  11 TigersharksW  11:47.32   311  
 Sophie Leonard   11 Swindon Dolp  12:01.74   292  
WOMENS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Katie Stratford   12 Swindon Dolp  10:43.96   412  
2. Molly Morris   12 Warminster  10:47.18   406  
3. Ffion Mathias   12 TigersharksW  10:55.43   391  
4. Paige Lavelle   12 Chippenham  11:18.86   352  
5. Freya Howie   12 Swindon   11:23.00   345  
6. Lily RAMIREZ-HOBBS  12 Swindon Dolp  11:52.03   305  
7. Sophie Dickens   12 TigersharksW  12:07.31   286  
8. Ella Brice    12 TigersharksW  12:10.28   282  
WOMENS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Jessica Smith   13 TigersharksW   9:46.11   547  
2. Isabella Thomson  13 TigersharksW  10:25.13   450  
3. Maddison Gottfried  13 TigersharksW  10:28.79   443  
4. Erin Parker   13 Swindon Dolp  10:51.79   397  
5. Isabelle Chappell  13 Chippenham  10:57.13   388  
6. Holly Parker   13 Chippenham  10:57.35   387  
WOMENS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Lucy Adamson   14 Swindon Dolp   9:43.80   553  
2. Rue Fowler   14 Trowbridge   9:48.12   541  
3. Olivia Gray   14 Swindon Dolp  10:12.14   480  
4. Emily Batty   14 Marlborough  10:27.57   445  
5. Maggie Butler   14 Calne Alpha  10:49.25   402  
WOMENS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Caitlin Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp   9:29.78   595  
2. Emilie Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp   9:36.66   574  
3. Grace Osman   15 TigersharksW   9:45.42   548  
4. Nikola Kaczor   15 TigersharksW   9:52.14   530  
5. Tegan Gibson   15 Warminster   9:59.17   512  
6. Lillia Barnett   15 Chippenham  10:14.23   475  
7. Olivia Gough   15 Swindon Dolp  10:32.80   434  
8. Molly Grant   15 Durrington  10:35.17   429  
9. Ruby-Lee Allen   15 Salisbury   10:37.16   425  
10. Zoe Palmer   15 Salisbury   11:03.89   376  
WOMENS 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
1. Emily Preedy   16 TigersharksW   9:07.81   669  
2. Erin Shewchuk   16 Swindon Dolp   9:22.82   617  
3. Megan Adamson  16 Swindon Dolp   9:23.44   615  
4. Ella Parker    16 Chippenham  10:06.61   493  
5. Madison Lavelle  16 Chippenham  10:30.65   439  
6. Rachel Wrench   16 Chippenham  10:57.06   388  
WOMENS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
1. Laura Edwards   18 TigersharksW   9:51.45   532  
 
 
 



Wiltshire Championships 2019 
Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules of Swimming 

Championship & Age Group LD Results (14+ years) - (25m)  
Marlborough College 1500m 8 Lane - Jan 26th 2019 

Salisbury 800m 6 Lane – Feb 24th 2019 
____________________________________________________________________________ 

 5

 
Junior Championship 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Caitlin Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp   9:29.78   595  
2. Emilie Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp   9:36.66   574  
3. Lucy Adamson   14 Swindon Dolp   9:43.80   553  
4. Grace Osman   15 TigersharksW   9:45.42   548  
5. Jessica Smith   13 TigersharksW   9:46.11   547  
6. Rue Fowler   14 Trowbridge   9:48.12   541  
7. Nikola Kaczor   15 TigersharksW   9:52.14   530  
8. Tegan Gibson   15 Warminster   9:59.17   512  
 
Championship  
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Emily Preedy   16 TigersharksW   9:07.81   669  
2. Erin Shewchuk   16 Swindon Dolp   9:22.82   617  
3. Megan Adamson  16 Swindon Dolp   9:23.44   615  
4. Caitlin Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp   9:29.78   595  
5. Emilie Gulliver   15 Swindon Dolp   9:36.66   574  
6. Lucy Adamson   14 Swindon Dolp   9:43.80   553  
7. Grace Osman   15 TigersharksW   9:45.42   548  
8. Jessica Smith   13 TigersharksW   9:46.11   547  
 
 


